
May 6-7, 2017 ASHAO Annual Show, Ashland, OH Judge: Lauren Greenwald

BACK # PLACE HORSE NAME REG # RIDER OWNER CITY ST
1 ASB In Hand Open

156 1 Sir Sky Buck 117852 Casie Phipps Casie Phipps West Jefferson OH
114 2 Southwind's Talladega 111909 Morgan Martin  Jaci Goings Columbus OH
112 3 Syrinx 140299 Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms Adamsville OH
130 4 Whirlwind's King Edward 121750 Kaitlyn Wood Benjamin & Kaitlyn Wood Dayton OH

2 Arabian In Hand
NO ENTRIES IN THIS CLASS      

3 Morgan In Hand Open
191 1 Century Oak Balinese 177920 Candy Gierke Spring Lake Stables Mansfield OH
199 2 Crest Moon Bossanova 173433 Jake Curie Spring Lake Stables Mansfield OH

4 ASB Pleasure In Hand
112 1 Syrinx 140299 Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms Adamsville OH
396 2 Chevelle SS 396 139566 Gail Wind Gail Wind Brook Park OH
114 3 Southwind's Talladega 111909  Jaci Goings  Jaci Goings Columbus OH
130 4 Whirlwind's King Edward 121750 Kaitlyn Wood Benjamin & Kaitlyn Wood Dayton OH

5 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian In Hand
NO ENTRIES IN THIS CLASS      

6 Open Halter, all breeds
201 1 A Dynamic Invite Olivia Rayk Karen & Olivia Rayk Spencer OH

7 Walk Trot Pleasure 10 & Under - H/P E/W All Breeds
215 1 Rowenda French Twist Kaitlin Jade Hummel Craig & Kathi Hummel Wadsworth OH
127 2 Boxford's Courageous Spirit Luke Fisher Luke Fisher Spring Valley OH
110 3 Ultimate Heir 110499 Aisling Brink Aisling Brink Grove City OH

8 ASB Show Pleasure Driving
159 1 Rising Star Mahogany 107760 Michele Elliot Colleen Martin London OH

9 ASB Country Pleasure Hunter
171 1 Vamoose 115605 Prianna Devedan Burin Stables Girard OH
174 2 Gilded Image 144606  Jill Wilson  Jill Wilson  Troy OH
121 3 Diamonds and Stilettos 150057 Holly Ferguson Holly Ferguson Munroe Falls OH
214 4 Brave Spirit 122107 Cheyenne Savoy Cheyenne Savoy  Lodi OH
192 5 Northern Power 119579 Candy Gierke Springlake Stables Mansfield OH
182  Biscotti 'N Bourbon  117455  Ellen Vajda  Ellen Vajda Berea OH
396 Chevelle SS 396 139556 Gail Wind Gail Wind Brook Park OH

10 Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving
11 Hackney Pleasure Driving Pony

177 1 Lady Victoria Kaitlin Cremeens Beth Cremeens West Jefferson OH
12 ASB Show Pleasure Junior Exhibitor

164 1 Snookie 149017 Cierra Miller Lauren Burin Girard OH
183 2 Chandler Bing 124625 Nichaela Noebe Jennifer Cunningham Spencer OH

13 Walk-Trot Saddle Seat Equitation 10 & Under H/P Any Breed
216 1 WTS Masked Maurader Kaitlyn Jade Hummel Craig & Kathi Hummel Wadsworth OH
126 2 Just Lika Spider 120926 Luke Fisher Luke Fisher Spring Valley OH

14 Morgan Jr. Exhibitor English Pleasure
NO ENTRIES IN THIS CLASS      

15 Saddle Seat Equitation 13 Years & Under H/P All Breeds
66 1 WA Autumn Reign 529019 Trinity Williamson Christine Chiappini-Williamson Aurora OH

16 Arabian & Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Hunter Pleasure
88 1  Buggy Boogie Baby 1A356189  Trinity Williamson Dr. Christine Chiappini Aurora OH
66 2 WA Autumn Reign 529019 Angel Williamson Christine Chiappini-Williamson Aurora OH

17 ASB Park FMT Open
136 1 Belle Reve's Lady Madonna 147160 Jim Stachowski Shawn Stachowski Mantua OH
113 2 Two's Tiny Dancer 140872 Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms Adamsville OH

18 Walk-Trot Pleasure Open  - Any Seat, Any Breed
105 1 It's Love Actually 144410 Nancy Spiker Nancy Spiker
110 2 Ultimate Heir 110499 Aisling Brink Aisling Brink Grove City OH
88 3  Buggy Boogie Baby 1A356189 Conner Seeley Dr. Christine Chiappini Aurora OH

216 4 WTS Masked Maurader Regan Angell Craig & Kathi Hummel Wadsworth OH
128 EXC Elegant Night 149879 Luke Fisher Luke Fisher Spring Valley OH

19 Open Pleasure Driving, all breeds
149 1 CKH Lucky Charmer 123815 Kathi Hummel Etta J. Caldwell Stow OH
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20 Morgan Hunter Pleasure

123 1 King Lehr's Bravado 1143384 Colleen Johnson Shelby Hoge Hinckley OH
205 2 Ultra's My Girl 162364 Aileen Bodine Aileen Bodine Avon OH
160 3 Faircrest Hope I'm Legal 0178534 Laurie Ward Caroline Parker
153 4 Sarde's Scintillation 179670 Jennifer Frank Jennifer J. Frank Wooster OH
196 5 Manchester All That Jazz 0164274 Jake Curie Spring Lake Stables Mansfield OH
106 AMCF Booh Bear Syney Goetz Equestrian Elite LLC Oberlin OH
109 Springmill Salute Maddy Van Dyke Maddy Van Dyke Avon OH
217 Nobility Star 180696 Tori Peskar Tori Peskar Brook Park OH
191 EXC Century Oak Balinese 177920 Candy Gierke Spring Lake Stables Mansfield OH
207 EXC Black Willow Belle Donna 0169782 Santana Hambly Santana Hambly Berlin Heights OH
218 EXC AMCF Cappezzio Cassidy Wilmoth Jean Knudsen Valley City OH

21 ASB Park Pleasure Open
135 1 Nirvana's Teen Spirit 124839 Jim Stachowski Shawn Stachowski Mantua OH
170 2 Red Mile Man 123811 Lauren Burin Lorraine Kelly Coal Center PA
176 3 Don’t Want No Drama 124795 Beth Cremeens Beth Cremeens West Jefferson OH

22 Saddle Seat Equitation 14 to 17 H/P Any Breed
183 1 Chandler Bing 124625 Nichaela Noebe Jennifer Cunningham Spencer OH

23 Arabian & Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Western Pleasure
NO ENTRIES IN THIS CLASS

24 ASB Five Gaited Show Pleasure
132 1 Irish Indeed 123595 Leslie Hepler Reynolds Leslie Hepler Reynolds Hinckley OH
209 2 Apocalyptic 125290 Stacey Finley Stacey Finley & Denise Siejj Leonard MI

25 ASB Country Pleasure Junior Exhibitor
134 1 Callaway's Nachelle 146480 Ava Stachowski Shawn Stachowski Mantua OH
188 2 Kool-N-Frosty 120899 Nichaela Noebe Nichaela Noebe Medina OH
150 3 Assets First Dance Kelsie Corrigan Taylor Toth Wadsworth OH

26 ASB Three Gaited Amateur & Jr Exhibitor
NO ENTRIES IN THIS CLASS

27 Hackney Country Pleasure Driving Pony
NO ENTRIES IN THIS CLASS

28 Morgan Western Pleasure Open
162 1 Ultra's EX Does It 171141 Laurie Ward Laurie Ward Spencer OH
203 2 Razor's Edge 125762 Cherylyn Howard Cherylyn Howard Sullivan OH
155 3 Aquila's New Horizon 157995 Jennifer Frank Jennifer J. Frank Wooster OH
194 4 Majority Leader 157390 Jake Curie Sping Lake Stables Mansfield OH
109 5 Springmill Salute Maddy Van Dyke Maddy Van Dyke Avon OH

29 ASB Show Pleasure AOTR
112 1 Syrinx 140299 Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms Adamsville OH
181 2 Memory Lane's Titan 121247 Allie Wingfield Allie Wingfield Medina OH

30 ASB Park Pleasure Driving Stake - JACKPOT
161 1 Orion's Belt 127667 Colleen Martin Colleen Martin London OH
133 2 Captive Soul 112781 Craig Hummel Leslie Hepler Reynolds Hinckley OH

31 Open Hunter Pleasure
123 1 King Lehr's Bravado 1143384 Colleen Johnson Shelby Hoge Hinckley OH
125 2 Better Believe 109424 Rebecca Combs Rebecca Combs Bellbrook OH
88 3  Buggy Boogie Baby 1A356189  Trinity Williamson Dr. Christine Chiappini Aurora OH

218 4 AMCF Cappezzio Cassidy Wilmoth Jean Knudsen Valley City OH
201 5 A Dynamic Invite Olivia Rayk Karen & Olivia Rayk Spencer OH

32 Morgan Open Pleasure Driving
154 1 Hopefoal Elegantly Spoken 184730 Jennifer Frank Jennifer J. Frank Wooster OH

33 Open English Pleasure - Any Breed
168 1 Showtime Royal Heiress 149215 Lauren Burin Amy Haller Valencia PA
221 2 I'm Simply Silver 122634 Mary Waickman Dawn Copelin Pleasant Hill MO
213 3 Regards 151640 Kristen Neddermayer Deborah Klem Imlay City MI
184 4 Setske Fan T' Grutslan Michael Cunnin gham Michael Cunningham Spencer OH
208 5 Jessebelle 0160995 Renee Phillips Renee Phillips Vermillion OH
104 Prinz Razmataz Robin Sanzi Robin Sanzi
181 Memory Lane's Titan 121247 Allie Wingfield Allie Wingfield Medina OH

34 ASB Pleasure Equitation 17 Years & Under
146 1 Gospel Song 133948 Suzie Kleines Randy & Jamie Truett Massillon OH
188 2 Kool-N-Frosty 120899 Nichaela Noebe Nichaela Noebe Medina OH

35 ASB Park FMT Amateur
169 1 Ana Katerina 148481 Melissa Bennett Equine Investments, Inc. Warren OH
145 2 Doubletrees Scarlet Design 134983 Diana Pistora Diana Pistora Olmsted Falls OH
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36 ASB Country Pleasure AOTR

182 1  Biscotti 'N Bourbon  117455  Ellen Vajda  Ellen Vajda Berea OH
130 2 Whirlwind's King Edward 121750 Kaitlyn Wood Benjamin & Kaitlyn Wood Dayton OH
111 3  Orissa  148227 Candy Gierke Candy Gierke Adamsville OH
396 4 Chevelle SS 396 139556 Gail Wind Gail Wind Brook Park OH

37 Open Western Pleasure Horse - Any Breed
162 1 Ultra's EX Does It 171141 Laurie Ward Laurie Ward Spencer OH
203 2 Razor's Edge 125762 Cherylyn Howard Cherylyn Howard Sullivan OH

38 Open English Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor - Any Breed
188 1 Kool-N-Frosty 120899 Nichaela Noebe Nichaela Noebe Medina OH
201 2 A Dynamic Invite Olivia Rayk Karen & Olivia Rayk Spencer OH

39 ASB Country Pleasure Driving
NO ENTRIES IN THIS CLASS

40 Morgan English Pleasure Amateur
122 1 Whispering Masquerade 166426 Shelby Hoge Shelby Hoge Hinckley OH
204 2 Blade's Edge 171120 Holly Ferguson Cherylyn Howard Sullivan OH

41 ASB Country Pleasure Adult
148 1 Miss Olivia O Claire 135918 Etta Caldwell Etta J. Caldwell Stow OH
211 2 I'm Lookin Too 124840 Kristen Neddermayer Tom Sworm Durand MI
124 3 Willowbrook's Great Day 108443 Rebecca Combs Rebecca Combs Bellbrook OH
114 4 Southwind's Talladega 111909 Breanne Popplewell Jaci Goings Columbus OH
197 5 Undulata's Sentinel News 114916 Jake Curie Spring Lake Stables Mansfield OH

42 Hunt Seat Equitation 17 & Under, Open, H/P
106 1 AMCF Booh Bear Syney Goetz Equestrian Elite LLC Oberlin OH
205 2 Ultra's My Girl 162364 Aileen Bodine Aileen Bodine Avon OH
88 3  Buggy Boogie Baby 1A356189  Trinity Williamson Dr. Christine Chiappini Aurora OH

219 4 I Believe in Miracles Cassidy Wilmoth Jean Knudsen Valley City OH
201 5 A Dynamic Invite Olivia Rayk Karen & Olivia Rayk Spencer OH

43 ASB Fine Harness Open
157 1 Heiron Neville 113456 Cheryl Tumblin Cheryl Tumblin Columbus OH

44 Parade Horse Open - Stake
185 1 Jackson Park 117990 Jennifer Cunningham Jennifer/Michael Cunningham Spencer OH

45 ASB Five Gaited Amateur/Junior Exhibitor
143 1 Mr. Hayworth 118715 Emily Mielke Jennifer G. O'Hara Trust Akron OH
166 2 Captivating Charm 114595 Taylor Toth Leslie Hepler Reynolds Hinckley OH

46 Arabian & Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Country English Pleasure (Saddleseat)
66 1 WA Autumn Reign 529019 Trinity Williamson Christine Chiappini-Williamson Aurora OH

47 Hackney Road Pony Open Stake
187 1 Heartland's Ever After 26736 Michael Cunningham Jennifer Cunningham Spencer OH

48 ASB Saddle & Bridle's Saddlebred Hunter Seat Classic
171 1 Vamoose 115605 Prianna Devedan Burin Stables Girard OH
182 2  Biscotti 'N Bourbon  117455  Ellen Vajda  Ellen Vajda Berea OH
121 3 Diamonds and Stilettos 150057 Holly Ferguson Holly Ferguson Munroe Falls OH
214 4 Brave Spirit 122107 Cheyenne Savoy Cheyenne Savoy  Lodi OH

49 Morgan English Pleasure Open
206 1 Gabel's Hit the Road Jack Alyssa Rose Alyssa Rose Columbia Station OH

50 ASB Show Pleasure Adult
142 1 CH Caramac's Norma Rae 125833 Stacey Bare Stacey Bare Medina OH
213 2 Regards 151640 Kristen Neddermayer Deborah Klem Imlay City MI
221 3 I'm Simply Silver 122634 Dawn Copelin Dawn Copelin Pleasant Hill MO
101 4 Extra Classic 148935 Teri Shaw Ron Wilson Ravenna OH
137 5 Ro & Me's Galazy Girl 150542 Shawn Stachowski Shawn Stachowski Mantua OH

51 Open Saddle Seat Prospect Class (any age, W/T, snaffle, must not have previously shown)
NO ENTRIES IN THIS CLASS

52 Morgan Classic Pleasure
208 1 Jessebelle 0160995 Renee Phillips Renee Phillips Vermillion OH
195 2 Century Oak Acadia 167703 Jake Curie Spring Lake Stables Mansfield OH
204 3 Blade's Edge 171120 Holly Ferguson Cherylyn Howard Sullivan OH

53 Arabian & Half Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Mounted Costume Class
88 1  Buggy Boogie Baby 1A356189  Trinity Williamson Dr. Christine Chiappini Aurora OH
66 2 WA Autumn Reign 529019 Angel Williamson Christine Chiappini-Williamson Aurora OH

54 ASB Three Gaited Open
NO ENTRIES IN THIS CLASS

55 Morgan Park Saddle Open
NO ENTRIES IN THIS CLASS
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56 ASB Park Pleasure Amateur

102 1 Sang Real   (ray-al) 122976 Kellie Bloss Kellie Bloss Little Hocking OH
178 2 Hero's Flashdance 115384 Abbey Lakin Scott Adam & Abbey Scott Indianapolis IN
170 3 Red Mile Man 123811 Lorraine Kelly Lorraine Kelly Coal Center PA

57 ASB Country Western Pleasure
212 1 Cloverleaf I Am Legend 121347 Jennifer Gulati Jennifer Gulati West Bloomfield MI
175 2 He's a Secret Agent 121392  Jill Wilson  Jill Wilson  Troy OH
114 3 Southwind's Talladega 111909  Jaci Goings  Jaci Goings Columbus OH
198 4 Highland's Dream 108510 Jake Curie Spring Lake Stables Mansfield OH
182 5  Biscotti 'N Bourbon  117455  Ellen Vajda  Ellen Vajda Berea OH
193 Unfrosted 145066 Candy Gierke Spring Lake Stables Mansfield OH

58 ASB Five Gaited Open
222 1 Golden Locket 144414 Mary Waickman Rhonda Black Diamond OH
210 2 She's the Bomb Dot Com 151739 Stacey Finley Stacey Finley & Denise Siejj Leonard MI
151 EXC Everlasting Impression 119059 Jennifer Frank Jennifer J. Frank Wooster OH

59 Academy W/T/C Adult
152 1 Too Hot to Hammer 111187 Emily Flynn Jennifer J. Frank Wooster OH
131 2 Witchtrot's Irresistable  Krista Livesay Bonnie Dales OH

60 Academy W/T/C 14 to l7
139 1 Smooch  Summer Haynes Premier Morgans Valley City OH
108 2 Dreamakers Kachina Doll Hailey Wright Equestrian Elite LLC Oberlin OH

61 Academy W/T/C 13 & Under
140 1 Smooch  Casey Cash Premier Morgans Valley City OH
223 2 Fabio Emma Hilke Destiny Farm Medina OH
156 3 Sir Sky Buck 117852 Annabel Phipps Casie Phipps West Jefferson OH

62 YA. Lead Line 6 Years & Under H/P E/W
118 1 Rex MacKenzie Martin Lost Fortune Stables London OH
118 1 Tonka Abbie Martin Lost Fortune Stables London OH

63 Academy W/T/C Pleasure - All Ages - Any Seat
156 1 Sir Sky Buck 117852 Annabel Phipps Casie Phipps West Jefferson OH
108 2 Dreamakers Kachina Doll Hailey Wright Equestrian Elite LLC Oberlin OH
139 3 Smooch  Summer Haynes Premier Morgans Valley City OH
131 4 Witchtrot's Irresistable  Krista Livesay Bonnie Dales OH

63.5 Academy W/T/C Pleasure - All Ages - Any Seat
140 1 Smooch  Casey Cash Premier Morgans Valley City OH
152 2 Too Hot to Hammer 111187 Emily Flynn Jennifer J. Frank Wooster OH
223 3 Fabio Emma Hilke Destiny Farm Medina OH

64 Academy W/T Adult
107 1 Dream Shake Paula Campell Equestrian Elite LLC Oberlin OH
116 2 One Hot Habanero 119000 Eileen Ouellette Lost Fortune Stables London OH

65 Academy W/T 14 to 17
189 1  Biscotti 'N Bourbon  117455 Audrey Krug  Ellen Vajda Berea OH
115 2 Skip Jack Kelsey Beachy Joan Hammond Xenia OH
186 3 Jackson Park 117990 Alyssa Krug Jennifer/Michael Cunningham Spencer OH

66 Academy W/T 11 to 13
179 1 Jessica's Waltz Addison Smith Stlilwater Valley Farm OH
224 2 Storm  McKinna Moore Holly Fisher Spring Valley OH
190 3  Biscotti 'N Bourbon  117455 Amanda Toke  Ellen Vajda Berea OH
225 4 Endolane Music Maker 102158 Cassie Quinlan Natalie Harris London OH
117 5 One Hot Habanero 119000 Emma Weller Lost Fortune Stables London OH

67 Academy W/T 9 to10
129 1 Storm  Brooke Van Heulen Holly Fisher Spring Valley OH
141 2 Smooch  Samantha Boyland Premier Morgans Valley City OH
158 3 Endolane Music Maker 102158 Josie Harris Natalie Harris London OH

67.5 Academy W/T 9 to10
172 1 Vamoose 115605 Evie Papantonakis Burin Stables Girard OH
219 2 I Believe in Miracles Kyla Schneider Jean Knudsen Valley City OH
180 3 Jessica's Waltz Breanna Meeker Stlilwater Valley Farm OH

68 Academy W/T 8 yrs
202 1 Dream Shake Wyatt Kovach Equestrian Elite LLC Oberlin OH
147 2 Jamaican Me Crazy Caroline Angell Craig & Kathi Hummel Wadsworth OH
146 3 Gospel Song 133948 Alyssa Truett Randy & Jamie Truett Massillon OH

69 Academy W/T  7 & Under
119 1 Rex Carli Wallace Lost Fortune Stables London OH
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70 Academy W/T Pleasure - All Ages - All Seats

179 1 Jessica's Waltz Addison Smith Stlilwater Valley Farm OH
147 2 Jamaican Me Crazy Caroline Angell Craig & Kathi Hummel Wadsworth OH
225 3 Endolane Music Maker 102158 Cassie Quinlan Natalie Harris London OH
129 4 Storm  Brooke Van Heulen Holly Fisher Spring Valley OH
189 5  Biscotti 'N Bourbon  117455 Audrey Krug  Ellen Vajda Berea OH
146 6 Gospel Song 133948 Alyssa Truett Randy & Jamie Truett Massillon OH
116 One Hot Habanero 119000 Eileen Ouellette Lost Fortune Stables London OH

70.5 Academy W/T Pleasure - All Ages - All Seats
158 1 Endolane Music Maker 102158 Josie Harris Natalie Harris London OH
190 2  Biscotti 'N Bourbon  117455 Amanda Toke  Ellen Vajda Berea OH
180 3 Jessica's Waltz Breanna Meeker Stlilwater Valley Farm OH
224 4 Storm  McKinna Moore Holly Fisher Spring Valley OH
186 5 Jackson Park 117990 Alyssa Krug Jennifer/Michael Cunningham Spencer OH
219 6 I Believe in Miracles Kyla Schneider Jean Knudsen Valley City OH
117 One Hot Habanero 119000 Emma Weller Lost Fortune Stables London OH

70.6 Academy W/T Pleasure - All Ages - All Seats
172 1 Vamoose 115605 Evie Papantonakis Burin Stables Girard OH
107 2 Dream Shake Paula Campell Equestrian Elite LLC Oberlin OH
141 3 Smooch  Samantha Boyland Premier Morgans Valley City OH
119 4 Rex Carli Wallace Lost Fortune Stables London OH
115 5 Skip Jack Kelsey Beachy Joan Hammond Xenia OH

71 Academy Lead Line W/T - 7 & Under 
173 1 Vamoose 115605 Hailey Carcelli Burin Stables Girard OH
118 2 Rex MacKenzie Martin Lost Fortune Stables London OH

72 Hunt Seat Equitation 17 & Under, Open, H/P - Stake
106 1 AMCF Booh Bear Syney Goetz Equestrian Elite LLC Oberlin OH
205 2 Ultra's My Girl 162364 Aileen Bodine Aileen Bodine Avon OH
218 3 AMCF Cappezzio Cassidy Wilmoth Jean Knudsen Valley City OH
201 4 A Dynamic Invite Olivia Rayk Karen & Olivia Rayk Spencer OH

73 Open Easy Gaited Model (Conformation) S/M/G
NO ENTRIES IN THIS CLASS      

74 ASB Saddle & Bridle's Shatner Western Pleasure
NO ENTRIES IN THIS CLASS      

75 Hackney Pleasure & Country Pleasure Driving Pony Stake
177 1 Lady Victoria Kaitlin Cremeens Beth Cremeens West Jefferson OH

76 Morgan Western Pleasure Open Stake
162 1 Ultra's EX Does It 171141 Laurie Ward Laurie Ward Spencer OH
203 2 Razor's Edge 125762 Cherylyn Howard Cherylyn Howard Sullivan OH
194 3 Majority Leader 157390 Jake Curie Sping Lake Stables Mansfield OH
155 4 Aquila's New Horizon 157995 Jennifer Frank Jennifer J. Frank Wooster OH
109 5 Springmill Salute Maddy Van Dyke Maddy Van Dyke Avon OH

77 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Stake - JACKPOT
159 1 Rising Star Mahogany 107760 Michele Elliot Colleen Martin London OH

78 Paso Fino Pleasure Adult
231 1 Dominga BR 49492 Paulette Dickey Megan Kline Mogadore OH
226 2 Intuicion de Sarmiento 49930 Stacy Armstrong Stacy Armstrong Akron OH
229 3 Contessa BR 42807 Breanna/ Hanna ? Swiger Megan Kline Mogadore OH
233 4 Elegancia Preciusa SLF 58719 Megan Kline Paulette Dickey Atwater OH

79 Walk-Trot Saddle Seat Equitation 10 & under Stake - H/P - Stake
215 1 Rowenda French Twist Kaitlin Jade Hummel Craig & Kathi Hummel Wadsworth OH
126 2 Just Lika Spider 120926 Luke Fisher Luke Fisher Spring Valley OH

80 ASB Five Gaited Show Pleasure Stake - JACKPOT
209 1 Apocalyptic 125290 Stacey Finley Stacey Finley & Denise Siejj Leonard MI
132 2 Irish Indeed 123595 Leslie Hepler Reynolds Leslie Hepler Reynolds Hinckley OH

81 ASB Country Pleasure Stake - Jr. Exhibitor -JACKPOT
134 1 Callaway's Nachelle 146480 Ava Stachowski Shawn Stachowski Mantua OH
188 2 Kool-N-Frosty 120899 Nichaela Noebe Nichaela Noebe Medina OH

82 Open Easy Gaited Pleasure (No Canter) 17 yr & under M/G
144 1 Storm Raven  Emily Mielke Emily Mielke Valley City OH
228 2 Tusoro Del Doranzo 41943 Seth Baglia Megan Kline Mogadore OH
230 3 Fairwind Celeste 34172 Erin Sterling Megan Kline Mogadore OH
227 4 Isabela de la Roca 36736 Mikayla Baglia Megan Kline Mogadore OH
232 5 Esparanza BR 51,862 Megan Dickey Paulette Dickey Atwater OH

83 ASB Three Gaited Stake - JACKPOT
NO ENTRIES IN THIS CLASS      
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84 Morgan Jr. Exhibitor English Pleasure Stake

NO ENTRIES IN THIS CLASS      
85 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Stake - JACKPOT

156 1 Sir Sky Buck 117852 Casie Phipps Casie Phipps West Jefferson OH
86 Paso Fino Country Pleasure

228 1 Tusoro Del Doranzo 41943 Seth Baglia Megan Kline Mogadore OH
227 2 Isabela de la Roca 36736 Mikayla Baglia Megan Kline Mogadore OH
230 3 Fairwind Celeste 34172 Erin Sterling Megan Kline Mogadore OH

87 Open English Pleasure Stake     (CORRECTED)
168 1 Showtime Royal Heiress 149215 Lauren Burin Amy Haller Valencia PA
188 2 Kool-N-Frosty 120899 Nichaela Noebe Nichaela Noebe Medina OH
201 3 A Dynamic Invite Olivia Rayk Karen & Olivia Rayk Spencer OH
184 4 Setske Fan T' Grutslan Michael Cunnin gham Michael Cunningham Spencer OH

88 ASB Show Pleasure Stake - Jr. Exhibitor - JACKPOT
164 1 Snookie 149017 Cierra Miller Lauren Burin Girard OH
183 2 Chandler Bing 124625 Nichaela Noebe Jennifer Cunningham Spencer OH

89 Morgan Hunter Pleasure Stake
123 1 King Lehr's Bravado 1143384 Colleen Johnson Shelby Hoge Hinckley OH
205 2 Ultra's My Girl 162364 Aileen Bodine Aileen Bodine Avon OH
153 3 Sarde's Scintillation 179670 Jennifer Frank Jennifer J. Frank Wooster OH
160 4 Faircrest Hope I'm Legal 0178534 Laurie Ward Caroline Parker
106 5 AMCF Booh Bear Syney Goetz Equestrian Elite LLC Oberlin OH
109 Springmill Salute Maddy Van Dyke Maddy Van Dyke Avon OH
196 Manchester All That Jazz 0164274 Jake Curie Spring Lake Stables Mansfield OH
207 Black Willow Belle Donna 0169782 Santana Hambly Santana Hambly Berlin Heights OH

90 Paso Fino Pleasure Youth 17 Years & Under
227 1 Isabela de la Roca 36736 Mikayla Baglia Megan Kline Mogadore OH
232 2 Esparanza BR 51,862 Megan Dickey Paulette Dickey Atwater OH
228 3 Tusoro Del Doranzo 41943 Seth Baglia Megan Kline Mogadore OH
226 4 Intuicion de Sarmiento 49930 Hannah Swiger Stacy Armstrong Akron OH
230 5 Fairwind Celeste 34172 Erin Sterling Megan Kline Mogadore OH
233 Elegancia Preciusa SLF 58719 Rachel Dickey Paulette Dickey Atwater OH

91 ASB Country Pleasure Stake Adult - JACKPOT
148 1 Miss Olivia O Claire 135918 Taylor Toth Etta J. Caldwell Stow OH
211 2 I'm Lookin Too 124840 Kristen Neddermayer Tom Sworm Durand MI
197 3 Undulata's Sentinel News 114916 Jake Curie Spring Lake Stables Mansfield OH
130 4 Whirlwind's King Edward 121750 Kaitlyn Wood Benjamin & Kaitlyn Wood Dayton OH
114 5 Southwind's Talladega 111909 Breanne Popplewell Jaci Goings Columbus OH
396 Chevelle SS 396 139566 Candy Gierke Gail Wind Brook Park OH

92 Open Easy Gaited, No Canter, H/P, E/W Any Breed
144 1 Storm Raven  Emily Mielke Emily Mielke Valley City OH

93 Hunt Seat Equitation Adult - Open
125 1 Better Believe 109424 Rebecca Combs Rebecca Combs Bellbrook OH
214 2 Brave Spirit 122107 Cheyenne Savoy Cheyenne Savoy  Lodi OH
207 3 Black Willow Belle Donna 0169782 Santana Hambly Santana Hambly Berlin Heights OH

94 ASB Fine Harness Open Stake - JACKPOT
157 1 Heiron Neville 113456 Cheryl Tumblin Cheryl Tumblin Columbus OH

95 Morgan Open Pleasure Driving Stake
154 1 Hopefoal Elegantly Spoken 184730 Jennifer Frank Jennifer J. Frank Wooster OH

96 ASB Country Western Pleasure Stake - JACKPOT
212 1 Cloverleaf I Am Legend 121347 Jennifer Gulati Jennifer Gulati West Bloomfield MI
175 2 He's a Secret Agent 121392  Jill Wilson  Jill Wilson  Troy OH
198 3 Highland's Dream 108510 Jake Curie Spring Lake Stables Mansfield OH
182 4  Biscotti 'N Bourbon  117455  Ellen Vajda  Ellen Vajda Berea OH
114 5 Southwind's Talladega 111909  Jaci Goings  Jaci Goings Columbus OH
193 Unfrosted 145066 Candy Gierke Spring Lake Stables Mansfield OH

97 Walk Trot Pleasure 10 & Under - Stake - H/P E/W All Breeds
110 1 Ultimate Heir 110499 Aisling Brink Aisling Brink Grove City OH
147 2 Jamaican Me Crazy Kaitlin Jade Hummel Craig & Kathi Hummel Wadsworth OH
127 3 Boxford's Courageous Spirit Luke Fisher Luke Fisher Spring Valley OH

98 Open Easy Gaited Equitation, No Canter, H/P, E/W, Any Breed, All Ages
NO ENTRIES IN THIS CLASS

99 ASB Show Pleasure Stake - Adult - JACKPOT
142 1 CH Caramac's Norma Rae 125833 Stacey Bare Stacey Bare Medina OH
221 2 I'm Simply Silver 122634 Dawn Copelin Dawn Copelin Pleasant Hill MO
213 3 Regards 151640 Kristen Neddermayer Deborah Klem Imlay City MI
101 4 Extra Classic 148935 Teri Shaw Ron Wilson Ravenna OH
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100 Adult Saddle Seat Equitation - Any Breed

148 1 Miss Olivia O Claire 135918 Taylor Toth Etta J. Caldwell Stow OH
124 2 Willowbrook's Great Day 108443 Rebecca Combs Rebecca Combs Bellbrook OH
122 3 Whispering Masquerade 166426 Shelby Hoge Shelby Hoge Hinckley OH
159 4 Rising Star Mahogany 107760 Breanne Popplewell Colleen Martin London OH
112 5 Syrinx 140299 Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms Adamsville OH

101 Paso Fino Performance Adult
226 1 Intuicion de Sarmiento 49930 Stacy Armstrong Stacy Armstrong Akron OH
229 2 Contessa BR 42807 Breanna/ Hanna ? Swiger Megan Kline Mogadore OH
233 3 Elegancia Preciusa SLF 58719 Rachel Dickey Paulette Dickey Atwater OH
231 4 Dominga BR 49492 Paulette Dickey Megan Kline Mogadore OH

102 ASB Park Pleasure Stake - JACKPOT
170 1 Red Mile Man 123811 Lorraine Kelly Lorraine Kelly Coal Center PA
176 2 Don’t Want No Drama 124795 Beth Cremeens Beth Cremeens West Jefferson OH
178 3 Hero's Flashdance 115384 Abbey Lakin Scott Adam & Abbey Scott Indianapolis IN

103 Morgan English Pleasure Open Stake
206 1 Gabel's Hit the Road Jack Alyssa Rose Alyssa Rose Columbia Station OH
122 2 Whispering Masquerade 166426 Shelby Hoge Shelby Hoge Hinckley OH
204 3 Blade's Edge 171120 Holly Ferguson Cherylyn Howard Sullivan OH

104 Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under Stake
188 1 Kool-N-Frosty 120899 Nichaela Noebe Nichaela Noebe Medina OH
150 2 Assets First Dance Kelsie Corrigan Taylor Toth Wadsworth OH

105 ASB Park FMT Stake - JACKPOT
136 1 Belle Reve's Lady Madonna 147160 Jim Stachowski Shawn Stachowski Mantua OH
169 2 Ana Katerina 148481 Melissa Bennett Equine Investments, Inc. Warren OH
145 3 Doubletrees Scarlet Design 134983 Diana Pistora Diana Pistora Olmsted Falls OH
113 4 Two's Tiny Dancer 140872 Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms Adamsville OH

106 Open Equitation W/T, 10 & Under, H/P, E/W, all breeds
110 1 Ultimate Heir 110499 Aisling Brink Aisling Brink Grove City OH

107 Paso Fino Performance Youth 17 & Under
229 1 Contessa BR 42807 Hanna Swiger Megan Kline Mogadore OH
227 2 Isabela de la Roca 36736 Mikayla Baglia Megan Kline Mogadore OH
232 3 Esparanza BR 51,862 Megan Dickey Paulette Dickey Atwater OH
228 4 Tusoro Del Doranzo 41943 Seth Baglia Megan Kline Mogadore OH
233 5 Elegancia Preciusa SLF 58719 Rachel Dickey Paulette Dickey Atwater OH
230 Fairwind Celeste 34172 Erin Sterling Megan Kline Mogadore OH

108 Morgan Classic Pleasure Stake
195 1 Century Oak Acadia 167703 Jake Curie Spring Lake Stables Mansfield OH

109 ASB Country Pleasure Hunter Stake - $100  JACKPOT
182 1  Biscotti 'N Bourbon  117455  Ellen Vajda  Ellen Vajda Berea OH
174 2 Gilded Image 144606  Jill Wilson  Jill Wilson  Troy OH
214 3 Brave Spirit 122107 Cheyenne Savoy Cheyenne Savoy  Lodi OH
192 4 Northern Power 119579 Candy Gierke Springlake Stables Mansfield OH
121 5 Diamonds and Stilettos 150057 Holly Ferguson Holly Ferguson Munroe Falls OH
171 Vamoose 115605 Prianna Devedan Burin Stables Girard OH

110 ASB Five Gaited Stake - JACKPOT
222 1 Golden Locket 144414 Mary Waickman Rhonda Black Diamond OH
210 2 She's the Bomb Dot Com 151739 Stacey Finley Stacey Finley & Denise Siejj Leonard MI


